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Associations of Industries
Ambala

Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact

Number/FAX

1 AISMA, M/s Rescholar Equipments,Plot No. 85,
Industrial Estate,Ambala Cantt.

Sh. Jitender Sehgal,
President

9992157462,
9812037983

2 Rice Sheller Association, M/s Jay Vee Rice Mills, Hisar
Road, Ambala City

Sh. Raj Kumar
Singla, President 9416600033

3 Electrical Association, , M/s Suprya Electrical, Near Old
Jain School, Timber Market, Ambala Cantt.

Sh, Ajay Aggarwal,
President 9215215117

4 SAMA, M/s Swastika Electrical, Timber Market Ambala
City

Sh. G.C.Aggarwal,
President

2630230, 2643139
and 9416017173

5 Industrial Estate Association, 108-IE, Ambala Cantt. Sh. D.C. Gupta,
President 9315837853

6 Indl. Association, M/s Sampooran Packers, 327-28,
Industrial Growth Centre, Saha, Ambala

Sh. Rajbeer
Choudary. President 9812000043

7 Mixi Association, Electromax home appliance, Plot no.
16, New Vita Enclave, Near Baldev Nagar, Ambala City

Sh. Ajay Aggarwal,
President, President 9215215117

8 Scientific Appratus Manufactures & Exports, Kshitji
Innovation 2320-21Kaccha Bazzar, Ambala Cantt

Sh. Er. Arun P
Bansal. President 9416028983

9 Saha Food industries Association, 198 food park, Saha,
Ambala

Sh. Rajeev Sharma.
President 9215221169

10 Laghu Udyog Sangh  Dadri C/o Shiv Shakti Wire and
Drawing Industries, Ch. Dadri, Ambala

Sh. Hari Ram
khudania. President 9812686226

Bhiwani
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Bhiwani Industrial Association (regd) No. 2735
Industrial area Bhiwani

Sh. Dharamvir Nehra President Sh.
Krishan Kumar General Sectary

09315374522
  9812047436

2 Bhiwani Chamber of Commerce and
Industries, Sector 22 Industrial area Bhiwani

Sh. Pawan Bawaniwala President
Sh. Suresh Saraf General Sectary

09812196000
 
09812033408

3 Laghu Udyog Sangh  Dadri C/o Shiv Shakti
Wire and Drawing Industries Ch.Dadri

Sh. Hari Ram khudania, President
Sh. Arvind Mittal, General
Secretary

09812686226
  9813522401
 

4 Zila Bhiwani Udyog Sangh, Indusrial Area,
Bhiwani

Sh. Shailendar Jain, President and
Sh. Naresh Tanwar, General
Secretary

9215518917

5 Laghu Udyog Bharti Branch Ch. Dadri C/o
Bharat Cement Products, Ch. Dadri Sh. Tilak Jain, President 9812020092

6
Bhiwani Surgieal MFRS & Traders
Associations Plot No. 130 Sector-21, Industrial
Area, Bhiwani

Sh. K.K. Bhardwaj, President 9416057501

Jhajjar
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Bahadurgarh Chamber of Commerce &
Industries, Plot No. 6, MIE, Bahadurgarh

Sh. Vipin Bajaj, President Sh. N.L.
Narang, General Secretary

9811155599  
9811207239

2 Bahadurgarh  Industries Association, O-31,
Old Industrial Area, Bahadurgarh

Sh. Pardeep Goyal, President Sh.
U.S. Pawar, General Secretary

09315877241  
9416055258
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3 Footwear Park Association, Plot No.284,
Sec-17, HSIIDC, Bahadurgarh

Sh. Raj Kumar Gupta, President
Sh. Subhash, General Secretary

09310501098  
09873301767

4 Ganpati Dham Industrial Association,
Industrial Area, Bahadurgarh Sh. Parveen Garg, President  

Faridabad
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1 Faridabad Industries Association, Bata Chowk, Indl. Area,
Faridabad

Sh. Navdeep
Chawla, President 9810189628

2 Faridabad  Small Industries Association, 3-B/23B.P, NIT,
Faridabad

Sh. G.S.Tyagi,
President 9873802223  

3 Manufacturer Faridabad Association, B-I SMIL,Phase-I, 20/2,
Mathura Road, Faridabad

Sh. N.K. Verma,
President 9811143837

4 Faridabad Chamber of Commerce & Industries Association,
ICCI Centre, Sector1, DLF Near Tubewell No. 4 Faridabad

Sh. H K Batra,
President 9910116747

5 Laghu Udyog Bharti, Plot No, 170, Sector 24, Faridabad Sh. Arun Bajaj,
President 9811011850

6 DLF Industrial Association, L 18,DLF Industrial Estate, Phase
I, Faridabad

Sh. J.P. Malhotra,
President 9810012999

7 Faridabad IMT Industrial Area Association, Faridabad Sh. H L Bhutani,
Chairman 9873129014

8 Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industries, Faridabad Sh. Ravi Vasudev,
Chairman 9818347922

9 Integrated Association of MSME of India, Faridabad Sh. Rajiv Chawla,
Chairman 9810154568

Fatehabad
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1. Tohana Chamber Commerce & Industry, Tohana
(Regd), Chaudhry Rice Mills, Simbal Road, Tohana

Sh. Kialash Chaudhry,
President Sh. Tek Chand,
General Secretary

9416048297  
9416045449

2.
Industrial Welfare Association, Hissar Road, Divya
Cold Store, Hisar Road, Opp. Harminder Singh
Petrol Pump, Fatehabad

Sh. Naresh Sardana,
President Sh. Deepak
Sardana

9416136909  
9416049280

3. Distt. Rice Miller Association, C/o Padmawati Rice
Mills, Fatehabad Road, Ratia. Sh. Suresh Jindal, President  

Gurgaon
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact Number/FAX

1 Gurgaon Industrial Association
Mehrauli Road, Gurgaon.

Shri Jagan Nath Mangla,
President Shri Deepak Maini,
General Secretary

9811511400  
9810128560

2 Gurgaon Chamber of Commerce &
Industries Khandsa Road, Gurgaon.

Sh. P.K.Jain, President Sh.
S.K.Ahuja, General Secretary

09810020913  
9811140906

3 Gurgaon Udyog Association, 785,
Phase-V, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon.  

Sh. Parveen Yadav, President
Sh. Rajive Mehra, General
Secretary

09810131796  
0981109372

4 Udyog Vihar Industries Association,
Shed No. 252, Udyog Vihar , Gurgaon.

Sh. Animesh Sexena, President
Sh. A.P. Jain, General
Secretary

2340040   4002579

5 IMT Industria Association, Plot No.
380, Sec-7,  IMT- Manesar, Gurgaon.  

Sh,. Satish Chand,President Sh.
Manoj Taygi, General
Secretary

9811261318

6 Haryana Industrial Association, Plot No.
388, Phase-IV, Gurgaon.

Sh. Rakesh Gupta, President
Sh. K.K. Kapoor, General

9811261001  
9891175481
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Secretary

7 NCR Chamber of Commerce and
Industry, Gurgaon

Sh. H.P.Yadav, President Sh.
Vivek Upadhayay, Secretary

9871096333  
8800966330   0124-
4206869 0124-4268612

8 Chamber of Industries of Udyog Vihar,
283, Udyog Vihar Phase-IV, Gurgaon.

Col. Raj Singla, President Sh.
Ashok Kohli, General
Secretary

9811214611   2342659

9
Confederation of Indian Industry, 249-F,
Sector18, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar,
Gurgaon.

Sh.Raj Bhatia, President 0124-4014060-67

10
Manesar Industries Welfare Association
(MIWA),Plot No 69, Sector 3, IMT
Manesar Gurgaon.

President: Mr Raj
Mohan,   General Secretary:
Mrs Suman Chawla

09810315255  
9891142017

Hisar
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Hisar Industrial Association C/o Quality
Foils (India)P.Ltd, A 3-IDC, Hisar

Kuldeep Bhargawa, President Sh.
Jagdish Rai Jindal, General
Secretary

01162-220327-
28 09812020075

2 Small Scale Industrial Association C/o
Rajesh Steels, 49-IDC, Hisar

Madan Lal Goyal, President Sh.
Rajender Modi, General Secretary

09416044583  
9215543025

3
New Industrial Area Welfare Association c/o
JNB Industries(P) Ltd.  51-52 Sec 27-28
Hisar

Rakesh Bansal, President   Sh.
Rajiv Gaur, General Secretary

220552
9812006989
09812030682

4 The Hisa Udhyog Sangh Mr Devender Jain, President 9812800223
Jind

1
Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industries, C/o
Haryana Roller Floor Mills Pvt Ltd., Old Hansi
Road, Jind.  

Sh. Suresh Singal, President   Sh.
Ranbir Singh Poras. Gneral
Secretary

09813354570
09355122182

2 Industrial Association Narwana, C/o Luxmi
Enterprises, Patiala Road, Narwala

Sh. Satpal Datterwal, President.
Sh.Balbir Singh, Gen. Secretary,

09416061520
09812253678

3Rice Millers Association, Safidon, C/o Aarihand
Rice Mills Safidon.

Sh. Subhas  Jain, President Sh.
Sanjeev Kumar Jain, General
Secretary

01686262178
098962542250

4Jind Industrial Association. Sh Sudhir Garg, President 9896196339
5Narwan Industrial Welfare Association. Sh Satpat Dhatarwal, President 9050739901

6HSIIDC Industrial Welfare Association, Narwana
(HIWAN) Sh Kanwal Singh, President 9416555557

Kaithal
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1
Haryana Chamber of Commerce &
Industries Association Kaithal M/S MRF
Tyre & Engg.Jind Road, Kiathal  

Sh. Deepak Garr, President 9896479434

2
Rice Mills Association Kaithal M/S S.D.
Rice & General Mill Kutubpur Road ,
Kaithal  

Sh. Mange Ram Khurana,
President, Sh. Raj Kumar,
Secretary

9812008891  
9896335728

3 Foundry Association Kaithal M/s  O.K.
Engg. New Karnal Road, Kaithal

Chander Gupta Shorewalla,
President Jai Deep Chaudhary,
Secretary

9416036300  
9416001621

4 Rice Mill Association Cheeka M/s Shri Ram
Rice Mill, Cheeka  

Sh. Mahavir Prasad Singla,
President Sh. Ashish Goyal,
Secretary    

941611199,
98964400430

5 Oil Mills Association Kaithal, M/s Durga
Oil Mill, Cheeka Road, Kaithal  Sh. Shiv

M/s M.L. Gupta and Sons
Bhagat Singh Chowk, Kaithal,

President-
9812036753,
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Narayan, President Sh. Rajesh, Secretary    Secretary-
94161830011

Karnal
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1
Karnal Agricultural Implements Mfg.M/s
Indian Discs Corporation Namaste Chowk,
Karnal

Ranbir Arora,President
S.N.Sachdeva,Secretary

09416032250
09416218200

2
Karnal HSIIDC Industries Welfare
Association M/s JRS ORYX Pharma Pvt
Ltd. 217/3, IE,  HSIIDC, Karnal

R.L.Sharma,President Rajiv
Chawla,Secretary

09996666565
09215620903

3
Karnal Print & Pack Indl. Association M/S
Annvee Paper Products 127/3 I.E. HSIIDC,
Karnal

C.G. Dhingra, President Sanjiv
Kumar,Secretary

09215151564
09416031224

4
Karnal Paints & Chemicals Mfg.
Association M/S Jeet Industries, Kunjpura
Road Opp Power House, Karnal

Ramesh Taluja,President Pankaj
Garg, Secretary

09416000026
09896008200

5
Karnal Rice Millers & Dealers Association
Shop No. 210 Nai Anaj Mandi,G.T. Road,
Karnal

Vijaj Kakkar,President Ramesh
Verma, Secretaryh

09466046424
09416034230

6
Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industry
(karnal Distt. Unit),Plot No. 353, Sector 3,
Karnal.

Mr. Bhushan Goel, Chairman Mr.
Som Sachdeva, Genl. Secretary

9812068809,
9416218200

7
Karnal Pharmaceutical Mfg. Association
M/S Medox Pharma 26/3 IE, HSIIDC
Karnal

Sh Dinesh Bharti 9416032004

8 Karnal Dairy CFC Pvt Ltd, Karnal J.R. Kalra, President  09812027722
Kurukshetra

Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1
Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industry,
Kurukshetra Chapter, C/o M/s Thaneshawar Handmade
Paper(P) Ltd. Near Gurukul, Kurukshetra

Sh. Kulwant Saini,
President Sh. N.P. Gupta,
General Secretary

09416038476
  9812020924

2
Kurukshetra Industrial Association, C/o M/s Vishal
Pharma, Plot No. 25-26, Sector 2, Industrial Area,
Kurukshetra

Sh. Joginder Mehta,
President Sh. Deepak
Bansal, General Secretary

9034120522  
9212044375

3 Cold Storage Association, Kurukshetra Mr Ujjal Singh Bajwa,
President 9416021896

4 Rice Miller Association, Kurukshetra Sh Jwel Singla, President 9896980003
Mewat

Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Industrial Association Mewat, Highline Auto
Limited, Plot No. 33, Rozka Meo, Mewat

Sh. V.C. Khatana, President Sh.
Sudhir Sharma, General Secretary

9811591399
9254112193

Narnaul
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Industrial Estate Association  Nizampur
Road, Indl.Estate, Narnaul

Nemi Chand Aggarwal President  Sh.
Braham Dutt Sharma, General
Secretary

09416372715
  9416901901

2
The Narnaul Industries Association M/S
Soni Mineral Grinding Kultazpur
Road,Narnaul

Daya Nand Soni, President Anil
Aggarwal, General Secretary

09416065938
9416065501

3 Dakshin  Haryana Industries Association
Villge, Bayal, Narnaul

Ram Prashad President Ashok Kumar,
General Secretary

09671805961
9813100064
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4 Zila Minral Udyog Sangh, Narnaul Sh. Ved Parkash Yadav President 09416065570
Panchkula

Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industries,
192-193, IA-1, Panchkula

Sh. Satish Gupta, President Sh.
Vishnu Goyal, General Secretary

9216424637
9876000201

2 Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industries
(Panchkula Chaptor),208-, IA-1, Panchkula

Sh. Vishnu Goyal, President Sh.
P.C. Gupta, General Secretary

9876000201
9216536000

3 HMT Ancillry Association, 203, Industrial
Area, Phase1, Panchkula

Sh. D.S. Jain, President Sh. Ashok
Singla, General Secretary

9417173595  
5064208

4 Barwala Indl. Association, 146, IE, HSIIDC,
Barwala.

Sh. T.R. Batra, President Sh.
Katyal, General Secretary

09466396309
9814027928

5
Panchkula Chamber of Commerce and
Industries, 371, Industrial Area, Phase-1,
Panchkula.

Sh. Subhash Batra, President Sh.
Deepak Sharma, General Secretary

9417069231  
9855066624

Panipat
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1
All India Woolen and Shoddy Mills Association,
C/o M/s Swastika Spinning Mill, Near Khadi
Ashram, Panipat

Sh. Pawan Garg, President Sh.
Suresh Gupta, General Secretary
 

9812039252
9416018982

2
The Panipat Handloom Exporters Association,
C/o M//s Harisons Automobiles, G.T. Road,
Panipat

Sh. Prem Sagar Vij, President Sh.
Sukhmal Jain, General Secretary

9812036001  
9812001906

3 Handloom Exports Manufacturing Association,
C/o M/s Diamond Exports, Babali Road, Panipat

Sh. Ramesh Verma, President Sh.
Ram Bhudiraja, General
Secretary

9812034897  
9215300201

4 Industrial Area Manufacturers Association, Plot
No. H55, Industrial Area, panipat

Sh. Ravi Ahlawat, President Sh.
Brij Mohan Tuteja, General
Secretary

9812052520
9896123541

5
Haryana Chamber of Commerce & Industries
(Distt. Unit) Association, Gulati Building, Near
ICICI Bank, Panipat

Sh. Pritam Singh Sachdeva,
President Sh. Rakesh Garg,
General Secretary

9728300007  
9416017248

6 Industrial Estate Sector 25 Association, Plot No.
34, Sector 25, Part-II, HUDA Panipat

Sh. O.P. Khurana, President Sh.
Subhash Narnag, General
Secretary

9416061866  
9896682244

7 Industrial Estate Sector 29 Association, Plot
No.137, Sector 29, HUDA Panipat

Sh. J.P. Gulyani, President Sh.
Shree Bahgwan Aggarwal,
General Secretary

9896400137
9812034880

8
Kambal  Manufacturing Association, C/o M/s
Gumber Fabric Barsat Road, Bichpari Chowk,
Arora Feed Panipat

Sh. Suresh Gumber, President
Sh. Virender Rawal, General
Secretary

9996305100  
9416001777

9
Shoddy Spinning Manufacturing Association,
C/o M/s Vishal Spinning Mills, G.T. Road,
Karnal Side, Panipat

Sh. Vishnu Goyal, President Sh.
Anil Shinla, General Secretary

9416053158
9812050577  

10 Panipat Dyers Association, Village Ugra Kheri,
Distt. Panipat

Sh. Yashpal Malik, President Sh.
Shiv Malhotra, General Secretary

9416000005
9992011700

11 Panipat Industrial Development Association, Plot
No. O-37,  Indl. Area, Panipat

Sh. Roshan Lal Dhiman,
President Sh. Sunil Rawal,
Gereral Secretary

9354930266  
9215210026

12 Paryavaran Evan Udyog Vikas Parisad, Near
Industrial Area, DC Office, Panipat

Dr.G.S Bajaj, President Sh.
Madan Bhatia, General Secretary

9416788177
9992011700

13
Haryana Carpet Manufacturers Association C/o
M/s Garima Carpets, Sonali Raod, Ugrakheri,
Panipat

Sh. Satinder Gulia, President Sh.
Anil Mittal, General Secretary

9416400074  
9896800005
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14 Foundry Association Smalkha, C/o M/s Bansal
Iron Foundry Smalkha

Shri Sat Prakash Bansal,
President Sh. Prem Mittal,
General Secretary

9813082245  
9416005152

15 Panipat Plastic Industries Association, House
No. 43, Gol Market, Model Town, Panipat

Sh. Sunil Thakral, President Sh.
Pankaj Taygi, General Secretary

9215519627
9896000877

16 Panipat Exporters Association, 19, Shakuntla
Complex, Palika Bazar, Panipat

Sh. Lalit Goel, President Sh.
Satinder Leekha, Vice- President

9896021900
9812030625

Palwal
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1 Palwal Industrial Association , PIA House, G. T. Road, V&PO
Prithla, Teh. & Distt. Palwal

Sh. Ombir,
President 09466245701

2  Hathin Industrial Association, Hathin, C/o AVS Breaklining
(P) Ltd. Plot No. 72-73, Indl. Area , Hathin Distt. Palwal

Sh. Subhash
Sharma, President 09811046248

Rewari
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Rewari  Industrial Association C/o M/s Everest
Metal  jhakkar Road,Rewari

P.N. Bargwa, President Sh.
D.K. Jain, General Secretary

09812061008
9811052164

2 Rewari Chamber of Commerce & Industries C/o
M/S  Y.K.K. India Ltd, Bawal Distt. Rewari Vipin Kaushal, President 09812024601

Rohtak
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1 Rohtak IDC Industries Association, Plot No. 158, IDC,
Rohtak.

Sh. S.K. Khator,
General Secretary 9215549575

2 Rohtak District Industries Association, plot no. 50, IDC,
Rohtak

Sh. Ashok Choudhary,
President 9896089797

3 Small scale Industries Association, plot no. 174, IDC,
Rohtak 

Sh. Amit Kumar,
Secretary 9017459000

4 Jind Road Industries Welfare Society, 7th K.M. Stone,
Jind road, Rohtak 

Sh. Vinod jain,
Secretary 9996010097

5 Rohtak Metal Finishers Association,Plot No. 77-78, Hisar
Road, Opposite IDC, Rohtak 

Sh. Bitto Malhotra,
President 9896873001

Sirsa
Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General

Secretary
Contact
Number/FAX

1 Industrial Association, HSIIDC, Sirsa Sh. Yudhistar Gupta,
President 9354856965

2
Cotton Mills Association, Shiv Cotton Factory, Near ITI,
OPP, Peer, Mandir Indl Area III, Near Ashok Dharam Kanta,
Sirsa

Sh. Tajinder Kumar
Mittal, President 9812031146

3 Rice millers Associations, Shri Ganesh Rice Mill, Indl. Area,
Dabwali, Road Side, Sirsa

Sh. Bhim Singla,
President 9812027139

4 Sirsa Industrial Area-111, Association, Near Peer Baba
Mandir, Sirsa

Sh. Suresh Kumar
Goyal, General
Secretary

9896348262

5 Sirsa MSME Chamber of Commerce and Industries,DGM
Building, Old Court Road, Near Railway Crossing,Sirsa

Sh. Raj Kumar,
President

9896966666
and
9050902425

6
The Haryana Cotton Ginning Association, Aditya Agro
Industries, Dabwali Road, Phatak crossed, Civil Hospital,
Sirsa

Sh. Sushil Mittal 9215049853

7 Jagdambe Hosiery Welfare Association, Village Darbi,Sirsa Sh. Bhagirath 9467255199,
9416305089
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Sonepat

Sr.
No. Name of Association &  Address President/General Secretary Contact

Number/FAX

1 Kundli Industrial HSIIDC Association,
101, HSIIDC, Kundli

Sh.Arvind Chaudhary,
President. 09811229022

2
G.T.Road Industrial Association, C/o
Mercury Rubber Mills, G.T.Road Rasoi,
Sonepat.

Sh.S.K.Singal, President 09810889810

3 Rai Industries Association, 1802,
HSIIDC,Rai, Sonepat Sh. A.P. Chhabra President. 09313208022

4 Rai Industries Area Mfg. Association,
168, HSIIDC,Rai Sh.Rakesh Devgan, President 09812039101

5 Sonepat Industrial Area Association E-40,
I.A. Sonepat Sh. Shree Bhagwan, President. 09896111022

6 Barhi Industrial Area
Association,130,I.E.,HSIIDC Barhi. Sh.S.P.Kesan,President. 09312606019

7 Murthal Industrial Area Association, 59,
HSIIDC, Murthal. Sh. R.P. Jain President 09813056789

8 HSIIDC Industrial Estate Mfg.
Association, 33, HSIIDC, I.E.Sonepat.

Sh. Trilok Singh, President Sh.
Rajinder Malik, General
Secretary

09896258223
09354876151
 

9 Barhi Industries Estate Manufacturers
Association 367, Barhi Part-I, Sonepat Sh. Rajender Singhla 09416060732

10
Nathupur Industrial Area Association,
C/o. Universal Spare India (P) Ltd.
Nathupur

Sh. Rakesh Bajaj President

Sh. Manoj Seth Gen.Sec.

09810027497

09810094233

11 MSME Chamber of Commerce, Sonepat Sh. Mahavir Prasad Jain
(President) 9416694181

12 Small Scale Industrial Manufacturers
Association, 1483IA Rai Sonepat Sh. Mohinder Goel, (President) 9810456426
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13 Kundli Coldstorage and Warehousing
Association, Sonepat

Sh Atul Goel, President 9853687712

14 Gohana Industrial Area Association,
Sonepat Sh Ved Prakash Jain 9996943330

15 Firozpur kharkhoda Industrial
Association, Sonepat Sh. Deepak Panchal, President 9671313004

16 Liwaspur Sultanpur Bahalgarh Industries
Association, Sonepat Sh T N Tiwary 9812281984

17 Sonepat Rural Industries Association,
Sonepat Sh. Naresh Pawar 9350203090

18 Greater Kundli Narela Road Industrial
Association, Sonepat Sh Ritesh Bajaj, President 9876347070

19 Haryana Chamber of Commerce &
Industries, Sonepat Sh Rakesh Devgan President 9876347070

20 Sonepat Rural Industries Association,
Sonepat Sh. Naresh Pawar 9350203090

21 Dhaturi Industries Association, Sonepat Dr Ravindra Goel , President 9650609609

22 Rai Food Park Association, Sonepat Sh. Sanjay Gupta, President 9810016763

Yamuna Nagar
Sr.
No.

Name of Association & 
Address

President/General
Secretary Address Contact

Number/FAX

1  
Laghu Udyog Bharti,
Yamuna Nagar,
Jagadhari Chapter

Sh. Sudhir Chandra,
President Sh. Raman
Salujha, General Secretary

C/O M/s Chanderpur Works
Pvt Ltd. Jorian, Yamuna
Nagar

9355310173  
9896363323

2
The Manakpur Industrial
Welfare Association-
HSIIDC-Manakpur.

Sh. Pawan Soni
Plot No. 46 HSIIDC
Manakpur, District-Yamuna
Nagar

9355310173  
9896363323

3
Jagadhri Stainless Steel
Manufacturer
Association-Jagadhri.

Sh. A.P.S. Bhatti C/o Bhatii Enterprises, Durga
Garden-Jagadhri 09416069333

4
Haryana Plywood
Manufacturers
Association.

Sh. Ajay Manikhala
President and Sh. JK
Bihani General Secretary

C/o M/s Manglam Plywood
Industries Khajuri Road,
District Yamuna Nagar

9812004976  
9896335621

5
Yamuna Nagar-Jagadhri
Chamber of Commerce
and Industry

Sh. Arun Oberoi, President
and Smt. Samira Saluja
General Secretary

C/O M/s Oberoi Wood
Industries, Industrial Area,
Yamuna Nagar

9355538016  
9215551754

6
Industrial Estate
Association, Yamuna
Nagar

Sh. G.S. Chawla Plot No. 46 Industrial Estate,
District-Yamuna Nagar

9355310173  
9896363323
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7 Haryana Chamber of
Commerce & Industry

Ashwani Goel, General
Secretary

Sh. C/O M/s JK Metal
Indsutry, Jagadhri Road,
Yamunanagar

9355339530

8
Jagahdri Metal
Manufacturers and
Suppliers Association.

Sh. Raj Saluja
C/O Jagadhri Manufacturing
and Suppliers Association-
Jagadhri

9812086073

9 Yamuna Nagar offset
Printers Association.

Sh. Naveen Gulati,
President   

View Complete List of Industries Associations 
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